“Preparing Christian Leaders”

Redeemer Lutheran Preschool

6 Weeks -12 Months
2019-2020

Online Application Fee $30.00
Registration Fee $185.00 per child

*or cash discount rate of $175.00

Registration fees are non-refundable and do not include tickets to the school auction,
school pictures, hot lunch, yearbook, or other incidentals.

Full Days: 7:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m.
Half Days: 7:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Standard Monthly Pavment Plan (Paid by any of the following methods: Cash, Check,
Cashier’s Check, Money Order, Electronic Funds Transfer and Credit Card)

5 Full Days- $872.00 5 Half Days - $525.00
3 Full Days- $758.00 3 Half Days - $504.00
2 Full Days- $670.00 2 Half Days - $468.00

Standard Monthly Payment Plan- Cash Discount (Paid by any of the following
methods: Cash, Check, Cashier’s Check, Money Order and Electronic Funds Transfer)

5 Full Days- $828.50 5 Half Days -  $499.00
3 Full Days- $720.00 3 Half Days - $479.00
2 Full Days- $636.50 2 Half Days -  $444.50

Payment includes 1 week of vacation. We require at least one month’s notice
of vacation dates.

Late Fees and Penalties
Tuition shall be due and payable in full on or before the first day of each month. Please
contact the business office regarding special payment options. Tuition collected after the
10th of each month will automatically incur a $35 late fee or 10% of the outstanding balance,
whichever is less. NSF check fee or returned EFT fee is $35.

*Families opting to pay for one year in advance are entitled to a discount. This option is
payable only by cash, check, cashier’s check, money order or electronic funds transfer.



“Preparing Christian Leaders”

Redeemer Lutheran Preschool

1-Year-0ld Class
2019-2020

Online Application Fee $30.00
Registration Fee $185.00 per child

*or cash discount rate of $175.00

Registration fees are non-refundable and do not include tickets to the school auction,
school pictures, hot lunch, yearbook, or other incidentals.

Full Days: 7:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m.
Half Days: 7:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Standard Monthly Payment Plan (Paid by any of the following methods: Cash, Check,
Cashier’s Check, Money Order, Electronic Funds Transfer and Credit Card)

5 Full Days- $815.00 5 Half Days - $478.00
3 Full Days- $722.00 3 Half Days - $446.00
2 Full Days- $623.50 2 Half Days - $421.00

Standard Monthly Pavment Plan- Cash Discount (Paid by any of the following
methods: Cash, Check, Cashier’s Check, Money Order and Electronic Funds Transfer)

5 Full Days- $774.00 5 Half Days - $454.00
3 Full Days- $686.00 3 Half Days - $424.00
2 Full Days- $592.50 2 Half Days - $400.00

Payment includes 1 week of vacation. We require at least one month’s notice
of vacation dates.

Late Fees and Penalties
Tuition shall be due and payable in full on or before the first day of each month. Please
contact the business office regarding special payment options. Tuition collected after the
10t of each month will automatically incur a $35 late fee or 10% of the outstanding balance,
whichever is less. NSF check fee or returned EFT fee is $35.

*Families opting to pay for one year in advance are entitled to a discount. This option is
payable only by cash, check, cashier’s check, money order or electronic funds transfer.



“Preparing Christian Leaders”

Redeemer Lutheran Preschool

2-Year-0ld Class
2019-2020

Online Application Fee $30.00
Registration Fee $185.00 per child

*or cash discount rate of $175.00

Registration fees are non-refundable and do not include tickets to the school auction,
school pictures, hot lunch, yearbook, or other incidentals.

Full Days: 7:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m.
Half Days: 7:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Standard Monthly Pavment Plan (Paid by any of the following methods: Cash, Check,

Cashier’s Check, Money Order, Electronic Funds Transfer and Credit Card)

5 Full Days- $711.00 5 Half Days - $457.00
3 Full Days- $629.00 3 Half Days - $359.00
2 Full Days- $493.50 2 Half Days - $312.00

Standard Monthly Pavment Plan- Cash Discount (Paid by any of the following

methods: Cash, Check, Cashier’s Check, Money Order and Electronic Funds Transfer)

5 Full Days- $675.50 5 Half Days - $434.00
3 Full Days- $597.50 3 Half Days - $341.00
2 Full Days- $469.00 2 Half Days - $296.50

Payment includes 1 week of vacation. We require at least one month’s notice
of vacation dates.

Late Fees and Penalties
Tuition shall be due and payable in full on or before the first day of each month. Please
contact the business office regarding special payment options. Tuition collected after the
10th of each month will automatically incur a $35 late fee or 10% of the outstanding balance,
whichever is less. NSF check fee or returned EFT fee is $35.

*Families opting to pay for one year in advance are entitled to a discount. This option is
payable only by cash, check, cashier’s check, money order or electronic funds transfer.



“Preparing Christian Leaders”

Redeemer Lutheran Preschool

3-Year-0ld Class
2019-2020

Online Application Fee $30.00
Registration Fee $185.00 per child

*or cash discount rate of $175.00

Registration fees are non-refundable and do not include tickets to the school auction,
school pictures, hot lunch, yearbook, or other incidentals.

Full Days: 7:00 a.m. - 5:30 p.m.
Half Days: 7:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Standard Monthly Payment Plan- (Paid by any of the following methods: Cash, Check,

Cashier’s Check, Money Order, Electronic Funds Transfer and Credit Card)

5 Full Days- $696.00 5 Half Days - $431.00
3 Full Days- $614.50 3 Half Days - $334.50
2 Full Days- $467.00 2 Half Days - $289.00

Standard Monthly Payvment Plan- Cash Discount (Paid by any of the following
methods: Cash, Check, Cashier’s Check, Money Order and Electronic Funds Transfer)

5 Full Days- $661.00 5 Half Days - $409.50
3 Full Days- $584.00 3 Half Days - $318.00
2 Full Days- $443.50 2 Half Days - $274.50

Payment includes 1 week of vacation. We require at least one month’s notice
of vacation dates.

Late Fees and Penalties
Tuition shall be due and payable in full on or before the first day of each month. Please
contact the business office regarding special payment options. Tuition collected after the
10t of each month will automatically incur a $35 late fee or 10% of the outstanding balance,
whichever is less. NSF check fee or returned EFT fee is $35.

*Families opting to pay for one year in advance are entitled to a discount. This option is
payable only by cash, check, cashier’s check, money order or electronic funds transfer.



“Preparing Christian Leaders”

Redeemer Lutheran Preschool

4-Year-Old Class
2019-2020

Online Application Fee $30.00

Registration Fee $185.00 per child
*or cash discount rate of $175.00

Registration fees are non-refundable and do not include tickets to the school auction,
school pictures, hot lunch, yearbook, or other incidentals.

Full Days: 7:00 a.m. -5:30 p.m.
Half Days: 7:00 a.m. -11:30 a.m.

Standard Monthly Pavment Plan (Paid by any of the following methods: Cash, Check,
Cashier’s Check, Money Order, Electronic Funds Transfer and Credit Card)

VPK Plus Basic 8:30 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. - $338.50
VPK Plus Wrap-around Care 7:00 a.m. -5:30 p.m. - $478.00

Standard Monthly Pavment Plan- Cash Discount (Paid by any of the following
methods: Cash, Check, Cashier’s Check, Money Order and Electronic Funds Transfer

VPK Plus Basic 8:30 a.m. -3:00 p.m. - $322.00
VPK Plus Wrap-around Care 7:00 a.m. -5:30 p.m. - $454.50

Registration fees are non-refundable and do not include tickets to the school auction,
school pictures, hot lunch, yearbook, or other incidentals.

Late Fees and Penalties
Tuition shall be due and payable in full on or before the first day of each month. Please
contact the business office regarding special payment options. Tuition collected after the
10t of each month will automatically incur a $35 late fee or 10% of the outstanding balance,
whichever is less. NSF check fee or returned EFT fee is $35.

*Families opting to pay for one year in advance are entitled to a discount. This option is
payable only by cash, check, cashier’s check, money order or electronic funds transfer.



